RS-232/UART Triggering and
Hardware-Based Decode
(N5457A) for Agilent InfiniiVision
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Find and debug intermittent errors and
signal integrity problems faster
Features:

6000, or 7000 Series oscilloscope data sheet for ordering information about these additional options and accessories, as well as ordering
information for specific oscilloscope models.
Ordering information
scopes). This option is available
as a factory-installed option if
ordered as Option-232 along with
a specific oscilloscope model,
or existing InfiniiVision Series
oscilloscope users can order
this option as an after-purchase
product upgrade (N5457A).
9
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Agilent Technologies Oscilloscope Family
Brochure
Brochure 5989-7650EN
Agilent 7000 Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-7736EN
Agilent 6000 Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-2000EN
Agilent 5000 Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-6110EN
Agilent InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories Data Sheet 5968-8153EN
Segmented Memory Acquisition (N5454A) for Agilent InfiniiVision Series
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-7833EN
I2C and SPI Triggering and Hardware-Based Decode (N5423A) for Agilent
InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-5126EN
CAN/LIN Measurements (option AMS) for Agilent's InfiniiVision
Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-6220EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes for Best Signal Visibility Application Note 5989-7885EN
Debugging Embedded Mixed-Signal Designs
Using Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
Application Note 5989-3702EN
Using an Agilent InfiniiVision MSO to Debug an Automotive CAN Bus Application Note 5989-5049EN
Choosing an Oscilloscope with the Right Bandwidth for Your Applications Application Note 5989-5733EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Sample Rates vs. Sampling Fidelity Application Note 5989-5732EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Vertical Noise Characteristics Application Note 5989-3020EN
To download these documents, insert the publication number in the
URL: http://cp.literature.agilent.com/litweb/pdf/xxxx-xxxxEN.pdf
Product Web site
For the most up-to-date and